

September 15, 2016

# ClearOne to Present at the Singular Research 11th Annual "Best of the Uncovered" Investment Conference

SALT LAKE CITY, Sept.15, 2016 /PRNewswire/ -- ClearOne [NASDAQ: CLRO], a global provider of audio and visual communications solutions, today announced that its executive management will present at the Singular Research 11<sup>th</sup> Annual "Best of the Uncovered" Investment Conference on September 22, 2016.

# 11<sup>th</sup> Singular Research "Best of the Uncovered" Investment Conference

Date: Thursday, September 22, 2016

Time: 1:45-2:30 PM PST

Location: Luxe Sunset Boulevard Hotel, Los Angeles, CA

Presenters: Zee Hakimoglu, President and CEO; Narsi Narayanan, Senior VP of Finance

The invitation-only annual event brings together a targeted audience of institutional investors with an interest in identifying high-growth small and microcap companies which are undervalued and lack traditional Wall Street coverage. The selected companies represent a significant opportunity to generate alpha in this challenging pre-election investment environment.

#### **About ClearOne**

ClearOne is a global company that designs, develops and sells conferencing, collaboration, and network streaming & signage solutions for voice and visual communications. The performance and simplicity of its advanced, comprehensive solutions offer unprecedented levels of functionality, reliability and scalability. Visit ClearOne at <a href="https://www.clearone.com">www.clearone.com</a>.

### **About Singular Research**

Singular Research aims to be the most trusted supplier of independent, trusted, single-source research on small-to-micro cap companies to the small-to-medium sized Hedge Fund manager. For more information about Singular Research, please visit <a href="https://www.singularresearch.com">www.singularresearch.com</a>.

## Contact:

Investor Relations +1-801-975-7200 Investor relations@clearone.com

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: <a href="http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/clearone-to-present-at-the-singular-research-11th-annual-best-of-the-uncovered-investment-conference-300328564.html">http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/clearone-to-present-at-the-singular-research-11th-annual-best-of-the-uncovered-investment-conference-300328564.html</a>

SOURCE ClearOne

News Provided by Acquire Media